CSX15

15" Coaxial

MOUNTING INFORMATION

MASTER o/ cdio
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THIELE AND SMALL PARAMETERS

Overall Diameter 394 mm (15")
Bolt Circle Diameter 375 mm
Baffle cutout Diameter 351 mm
Depth 193 mm
Mounting Depth 180 mm
Net Weight 9.3 Kg
SPECIFICATIONS

Nominal Impedance 8 Ohm
RMS Power 400 W
MAX Power 800 W
Sensitivity (1W/1m) 98 Hz
Frequency Range 57-18000 Hz
Voice Coil Diameter 75 mm
Magnet Ferrite
Basket Material Aluminum

Fs
Re
Qes
Qms
Qts
Vas
Sd
Xmax
Mms
Bl

Le
EBP

57 Hz
6.2 Ohm
0.52

5.8

0.5
1221
1007 cm?
3.5mm
87 gr

18 Txm
29 mH
109 Hz

ADM s.r.l. - Via S.Pertini, 55 - 56012 Calcinaia (PI) Italy -Tel +39 0587 486087 - Fax +39 0587 489929
www.masteraudionline.com - info@masteraudionline.com



